(800) 455-1544
Product Catalog
V 2.0
Door Gaskets | Strip Curtains | Door & Frame Parts
OEM
Quality

5/8” (-10)  45-60 ft-lbs
3/4” (-12)  66-88 ft-lbs
Ordering Information
Size Part Number Box Qty*
1/4” 45FS-04-CLR 100
3/8” 45FS-06-CLR  100
1/2” 45FS-08-CLR 100
5/8” 45FS-10-CLR  50
3/4” 45FS-12-CLR  50
*Minimum order is box quantity.
For lower quantities please visit www.FlareSeal.com
(800) 455-1544 20 - FlareSeal®
Try Our